
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/24/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756

1 03/25/17 Sat $26,189,398 $27,973,201 $40,000,000 $24,271,844.66 1.648 4.4% 4.4% 6th Payment 960,493

2 03/29/17 Wed $25,012,404 $41,990,858 $50,000,000 $30,339,805.83 1.648 4.2% 8.4% 7th Payment 1,008,518

3 04/01/17 Sat $25,927,504 $56,521,363 $60,000,000 $36,407,766.99 1.648 4.3% 12.4% 8th Payment 1,058,944

4 04/05/17 Wed $26,403,094 $71,318,402 $71,000,000 $43,100,000.00 1.648 4.4% 16.2% 9th Payment 1,111,891

5 04/08/17 Sat $28,963,615 $87,550,429 $87,000,000 $52,800,000.00 1.648 4.8% 20.3% 10th Payment 1,167,486

6 04/12/17 Wed $28,752,969 $103,242,674 $103,000,000 $62,500,000.00 1.648 4.8% 24.1% 11th Payment 1,225,860

7 04/15/17 Sat $31,109,819 $118,626,736 $141,000,000 $85,600,000.00 1.648 5.2% 28.0% 12th Payment 1,287,153

8 04/19/17 Wed $30,851,936 $133,883,272 $155,000,000 $94,100,000.00 1.648 5.1% 31.7% 13th Payment 1,351,511

9 04/22/17 Sat $32,960,853 $150,182,684 $174,000,000 $105,600,000.00 1.648 5.5% 35.5% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 04/26/17 Wed $33,165,831 $166,583,461 $148,000,000 $89,805,825.24 1.648 5.5% 39.0% 15th Payment 1,490,041

11 04/29/17 Sat $35,268,112 $184,023,832 $168,000,000 $101,941,747.57 1.648 5.9% 42.6% 16th Payment 1,564,543

12 05/03/17 Wed $35,819,097 $201,736,670 $184,000,000 $111,700,000.00 1.648 5.9% 46.0% 17th Payment 1,642,770

13 05/06/17 Sat $42,321,735 $222,665,116 $205,000,000 $124,400,000.00 1.648 7.0% 49.8% 18th Payment 1,724,908

14 05/10/17 Wed $42,272,624 $243,569,277 $227,000,000 $137,700,000.00 1.648 7.0% 53.3% 19th Payment 1,811,154

15 05/13/17 Sat $47,823,561 $267,218,421 $251,000,000 $152,300,000.00 1.648 7.9% 57.0% 20th Payment 1,901,711

16 05/17/17 Wed $47,717,338 $290,815,037 $282,000,000 $171,100,000.00 1.648 7.8% 60.3% 21st Payment 1,996,797

17 05/20/17 Sat $62,491,047 $321,717,373 $314,000,000 $190,500,000.00 1.648 10.1% 64.4% 22nd Payment 2,096,637

18 05/24/17 Wed $83,505,342 $363,011,452 $348,000,000 $211,200,000.00 1.648 13.3% 69.1% 23rd Payment 2,201,469

19 05/27/17 Sat $131,231,198 $427,906,358 $415,000,000 $251,800,000.00 1.648 20.1% 75.3% 24th Payment 2,311,542

20 05/31/17 Wed $189,557,126 $521,643,916 $525,000,000 $318,600,000.00 1.648 27.7% 82.2% 25th Payment 2,427,119

21 06/03/17 Sat $328,077,994 $683,881,182 $580,000,000 $351,900,000.00 1.648 43.0% 89.8% 26th Payment 2,548,475

22 06/07/17 Wed $568,671,377 $965,093,855 $779,000,000 $472,700,000.00 1.648 62.2% 96.2% 27th Payment 2,675,899

28th Payment 2,809,694

29th Payment 2,950,178

30th Payment 3,097,687

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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